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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Faris Ahmad S SUNIL HASSAN 
(FTHR)

5/453 PAURNAMI, 
SANTHIVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 07/01/2026 Asila N Abdul Rasheed  (FTHR) House No 484 
Township Colony, 

Vizhinjam, Harbour 
Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vizhinjam, 695521, 

Neyyattinkara

  

3 07/01/2026 GOWRI SANKAR V JAYASANKAR A 
(FTHR)

8/489 -A, 
GOWREESHAM, 

PUTHUVAL ROAD, 
VALLAMKODU, 
OOKKODU P O, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

4 07/01/2026 FARHANA R SHAJAHAN (FTHR) HOUSE NO 385 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

5 07/01/2026 OMANA  C KUNJUMON R (OTHR) VATTAVILA VEEDU, 
AITHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

6 07/01/2026 JANASELVAM J M JOY (FTHR) PALLIKETTIYA 
PURAIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 07/01/2026 AJITH SIMON SIMON LEEN (FTHR) THETTININNA 
PURAYIDAM, 

KOCHUPALLY, 
KARAUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, KOVALAM

  

8 07/01/2026 SABEENA K BUSHRA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

Paloorkonam Puthan 
Veedu, 

Pravachambalam, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 07/01/2026 AKHIL B BINU P (FTHR) K P NIVAS, 
THENNOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

10 07/01/2026 SREEJITH S SREEKUMAR (FTHR) S B BHAVAN, 
PLANKALAVILA, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KIDARAKUZHI, 

695523, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 07/01/2026 ARCHANA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

05/288, M S BHAVAN, 
VATTAM, 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI 
P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 07/01/2026 ASIYA J JUNAIDA (MTHR) TC 63/317, 
VATTAVILA VEEDU, 
KOVALAM BEACH, 

KOVALAM P O, 
695527, KOVALAM

  

13 07/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRAN S 
K

M SARATH 
CHANDRA  KUMAR 

(FTHR)

11/506, SARATH, 
PAKALOOR, 

PALLICHAL, 695020, 
KALLIYOOR

  

14 07/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIM SHAHABDEEN 
(HSBN)

SHAHID MANZIL, 
VATTAVILA 
AITHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

15 07/01/2026 BENANCE JUDSY M (WIFE) PEERUPPILLA 
VILAKOM 

PURAIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 07/01/2026 MUHSINA MAHEEN MAHEEN M (FTHR) 06/309 A, M N HOUSE, 
OOTTINKARA 
SOOLAMKUDI, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

17 07/01/2026 SUNIL G GOPI (FTHR) KOVILVILA VEEDU, 
ITHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

18 07/01/2026 ASHNA DAS PUSHPADASAN 
(FTHR)

283, 
THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

19 07/01/2026 NIDHEESHA A MAHEEN A (HSBN) 06/309 A, M N HOUSE, 
OOTTINKARA 
SOOLAMKUDI, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 07/01/2026 JUDSY M BENANCE (HSBN) P P VILAKOM 
PURAYIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

21 07/01/2026 Reesha Rigel Jims Rigel Jims H (HSBN) Saviyanvilla, Paraniyam 
West, Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura, 695524, 
Neyyattinkara

  

22 07/01/2026 NIYAS M N MAHEEN A (FTHR) 06/309 A, M N HOUSE, 
OOTTINKARA 
SOOLAMKUDI, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

23 07/01/2026 Joel J S Jayan N C (FTHR) 419, Thanal, Thettivila, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

24 07/01/2026 ARJUNKRISHNA S S SANTHOSHKUMAR 
M B (FTHR)

SANTHOSH NIVAS, 
THALAYAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

25 07/01/2026 ABHAYA NEPOLIAN INDIRA (MTHR) 07/198, 
OTTIVILAKAM, 
KARUMKULAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER M S 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A K (FTHR)

331, 
BHARATHANVILAKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PULLAYILKONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 07/01/2026 SANDRA S S VIVEK B S (HSBN) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 07/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI A S AMSATH (OTHR) MELEAMBALATHIN 
VEEDU, KOVALAM 

BEACH, VIZHINJAM, 
KOVALAM P O, 

695527, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

29 07/01/2026 K Mohanan Nair N Sheela (WIFE) Aksharaveena, 
Peringammala, 

Koviluvila, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

30 07/01/2026 S LATHA KUMARI R SATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

08/622 SAI NIVAS, 
PUTHUVAL ROAD 

VALLAMCODE, 
PALLICHAL, 

PALLICHAL, 695020, 
KOVALAM

  

31 07/01/2026 SHAHINSHA B BADUSHA M S (FTHR) T C 66/339,PARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLOORKONAM 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 07/01/2026 N Sheela K Mohanan Nair 
(HSBN)

Aksgaraveena Opp.C S I 
Peringammala Chur, 

Koviluvila, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 07/01/2026 JUMANA F ASHHAD 
KARIMKHAN (HSBN)

JUMANA MANZIL, 
POOVAR ROAD, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

34 07/01/2026 Monish M S K Mohanan Nair (FTHR) Aksharaveena, 
Peringammala, 

Koviluvila, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 07/01/2026 Asokan S Sivanandan (FTHR) 12/362 Ashok Bhavan, 
Kattachalkuzhi 
Kattachal P O, 

Venganoor, 
Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 

Trivandrum
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

36 07/01/2026 STEFIN DAS PUSHPADASAN 
(FTHR)

VARUTHATTUPURAYIDAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 07/01/2026 ANTHONI ADIMA 
VIRGIN 

SUJA JOHN (OTHR) 12/3, ERIKKALUVILA 
VEEDU, POOVAR, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 07/01/2026 Mohish M S K Mohanan Nair (FTHR) Aksharaveena, 
Peringammala, 

Koviluvila, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

39 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A 

ANSAR A (FTHR) AHBAQ MANZIL 
HOUSE NO TC 62/237, 

PANAYARAKUZHI 
AMBALKULAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

40 07/01/2026 Aswajith A R Asokan S (FTHR) 12/362 Asok Bhavan, 
Kattachalkuzhi 

Kattachalkuzhi P O, 
Venganoor, 

Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 
Trivandrum

  

41 07/01/2026 JOSHY J R JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) IMMANUEL HOUSE, 
DALIVILA, 

VENGANOOR, 
NELLIVILA P O, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

42 07/01/2026 NAGENDRAN 
ACHARI N S 

NANU (FTHR) REVATHI BHAVAN, 
CHENKOD, 

KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 07/01/2026 Prithviraj A R Asokan S (FTHR) 12/362 Asok Bhavan, 
Kattachalkuzhi 

Kattachalkuzhi P O, 
Venganoor, 

Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 
Trivandrum

  

44 07/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR K GOPALAN (FTHR) IMMANUEL HOUSE, 
DALIVILA, 

VENGANOOR, 
NELLIVILA P O, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 07/01/2026 LILLI L AKHIL PRASANTH R 
L (OTHR)

REGHU VILASAM  
BANGLOW, 

KALLUMALA, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

46 07/01/2026 SHAHINA S S SHAMNAD S (FTHR) SAINABA MANSIL, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

47 07/01/2026 SREERAM S DEEPA (MTHR) DEEPASREE, 
VENGANOOR, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VENGANOOR P O, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

48 07/01/2026 PANCHAMI S M SINDHUKALA 
(MTHR)

V P 12/198, 
THEKKETHIL NIVAS, 
MANGALATHUKONAM, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 07/01/2026 ADITHYAN S S SAJI M (FTHR) MEDAVILA, CHANI, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

50 07/01/2026 Shimjith R S Sheeja B S (MTHR) 107, Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu Nannamkuzhi 

Katta, Kottukal, 
Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

51 07/01/2026 Reshma M V Vijin (HSBN) Bathel Casa, Kamaraj 
Road, Kalliyoor, 

Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 07/01/2026 Divya S R Lalu V (HSBN) 488, Athul Bhavan, 
Thettivila, Thettivila 

Road, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 07/01/2026 VIMALA  D R ROSBINDANAM  S 
(HSBN)

317 THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 07/01/2026 VIDHYA NAIR B S PADMAKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

CHANDRAVILASAM, 
MUTTACADU, 
VENGANOOR, 
MUTTACADU, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

55 07/01/2026 Ajith kumar R V Sreeja rani C S (WIFE) 525, Pallichal , 
Pakaloor, Kalliyoor, 

Nemom P O, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

56 07/01/2026 Sasidharan Nair Premakumari (WIFE) Gokulam, Convent 
Road, Kalliyoor, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

57 07/01/2026 ARSHIN R V VIMALA D R (MTHR) 317 THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

58 07/01/2026 KARTHIKA R MANOJ KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

13/245B,KARTHIKA, 
KAMUKARATHALA 
LANE, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR, 695042, 

KOVALAM

  

59 07/01/2026 Neeraja S Nath Neela Vilochanan K 
(FTHR)

Puthuval Thunduvila 
Puthen Veedu, 

Payarumoodu, Mulloor, 
Mulloor, 695521, 

Neyyattinkkara

  

60 07/01/2026 Sreejith j Simi vs (WIFE) simi bhavan, k s road, 
venganoor, kovalam, 

695527, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 8, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
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